
Endergebnis Dressurbetonte Stutfohlen

Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Bewegung Körperbau/3 Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
KNR

1
Bonds
Quaterback

14.04.2024
Helm, Jürgen
Helm, Jürgen

9.5

8.5

10

9.5

9

27.5

9.5

9.5

8.5

10

9.5

10

10

104.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Oldenburg

167

29 29.5

9

9.17 26.5(

2
Bon Bolero
Contendro I

13.05.2024
Schmidt, Dieter
Schmidt, Dieter,Bole

9.5

8.5

9

9

9.5

27.5

8.5

9.5

9

9

9.5

9.5

9.5

100.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Oldenburg

140

28 28

9

9.17 26(

3
Bonds
Fürst Romancier

23.05.2024
Falkowski, Heike
Falkowski, Heike

9.5

9

9

9

9

26.5

8.5

9.5

9

9

9.5

8.5

9.5

99.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Oldenburg

133

28 27

8.5

8.83 26.5(

4
Bonds
Quinzanos

06.05.2024
Tötemeier, Susanne
Tötemeier, Susanne

9

8.5

9

9

9

26.5

8.5

9

9

9.5

9.5

9

0

89.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Westfalen

148

27 28

8.5

8.83 26(

5
Fanegro
Escolar

14.05.2024
Könemann, Ingo
Könemann, Ingo,Fanta

9.5

8.5

8.5

9

9

26.5

8.5

9

8.5

9.5

9.5

9

0

89.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Hannover

139

27 28

8.5

8.83 25.5(

6
Viva Gold
Floriscount

25.04.2024
ZG Eggerking
ZG Eggerking,Viva Fl

9.5

9

9.5

8

9

26

8.5

9.5

8.5

9

8.5

8.5

0

89.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Hannover

160

28.5 26

9

8.67 26(

7
Valdiviani
Bon Coeur

21.03.2024
Arns-Krogmann, Chris
Arns-Krogmann, Chris

8.5

8.5

9

8.5

8.5

25.5

9

9

8.5

9.5

9

9

0

88.5

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Oldenburg

179

26.5 27.5

8.5

8.5 26(

8
Revolution
Sezuan

20.05.2024
Moormann, Frank
Moormann, Frank,Rock

8.5

8.5

9.5

8.5

9

26.5

8

9

9

9

8.5

9.5

0

88.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Hannover

137

27 27

9

8.83 25.5(

9
V-Power
Sir Heinrich

05.05.2024
Kampherbeek, Egbert
Kampherbeek, Egbert,

9.5

8

9

9

9

26.5

8.5

9

8.5

9

9

8.5

0

87.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Hannover

150

27.5 26.5

8.5

8.83 25(

10
Bonds
Sezuan

12.05.2024
Nijhoff, Annemarie S
Nijhoff, Annemarie S

9

8.5

8.5

9

9

26.5

8

8.5

8.5

9

9.5

9

0

87.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Oldenburg

141

26 27.5

8.5

8.83 25(
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Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Bewegung Körperbau/3 Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
KNR

11
Sky
Don Deluxe

11.05.2024
Brokering, Claus
Brokering, Claus,Sak

9

8

8.5

8.5

9

26

8.5

9

8.5

9

9

9

0

87.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Hannover

142

26.5 27

8.5

8.67 25(

12
Dynamic Dream
Finest

08.03.2024
Mehlhorn, Marina
Mehlhorn, Marina,Day

8.5

8.5

9

8.5

9

26

8.5

9.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

0

86.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Hannover

182

27 25.5

8.5

8.67 25.5(

13
Bon Coeur
Scolari

31.03.2024
Schneider, Anna
Schneider, Anna,Beau

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

25.5

8

9

8.5

9

9

9

0

86.5

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Hannover

174

26 27

8

8.5 25(

14
Fiji
Destano

24.04.2024
Pferdezucht Kohlhain
Pferdezucht Kohlhain

8.5

8

9

8.5

8.5

26

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

0

85.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Oldenburg

161

26 26

9

8.67 25(

15
Van Dijk
Samba Hit I

21.03.2024
Schmidt, Norbert
Schmidt, Norbert,Ver

9

8

8.5

9

8.5

26

8.5

9

8

8.5

9

8

0

85.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
DSP

178

26.5 25.5

8.5

8.67 24.5(

16
Don Olympic
Rock Forever I

10.05.2024
Stümpel, Christoph
Stümpel, Christoph,D

9

8

8.5

8.5

8

24

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

0

84.5

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Westfalen

144

26 25.5

7.5

8 25(

16
Vitalis
Sunny Boy

18.03.2024
Schneider, Rolf
Schneider, Rolf,Vale

8.5

8

9

8

9

25.5

8.5

9

8

8.5

8.5

8

0

84.5

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Oldenburg

180

26.5 25

8.5

8.5 24.5(

18
Lodovico
Escolar

03.03.2024
Leschke, Indra
Leschke, Indra,Edda 

8

8

8

8

9

25

8

8.5

8

9

9.5

9

0

84.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Oldenburg

183

24.5 27.5

8

8.33 24(

19
V-Power
Fürst Heinrich

29.03.2024
Ender, Fanny
Ender, Fanny,Vivi FE

8.5

7.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

25

8

8

8

9

9

9

0

83.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Hannover

176

25 27

8

8.33 23.5(

20
Valdiviani
Dynamic Dream

10.06.2024
Moormann, Frank
Moormann, Frank,Vald

8

8

8.5

8

8.5

24.5

8

8.5

8

9

9

8.5

0

83.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Hannover

129

25 26.5

8

8.17 24(

21
Dimaggio Black
Veneno

25.03.2024
Verbarg, Britta u. E
Verbarg, Britta u. E

10

8

8

9

8.5

25.5

8

10

7.5

8

8

7.5

0

83.5

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Hannover

177

28 23.5

8

8.5 23.5(
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Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Bewegung Körperbau/3 Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
KNR

22
Bonds
Escolar

04.05.2024
Fiedler, Gabriele
Fiedler, Gabriele,Ba

8.5

8

8

8.5

8.5

25

7.5

8

8

9

9

9

0

83.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Westfalen

151

24.5 27

8

8.33 23.5(

22
Feliciano
Belissimo M NRW

06.04.2024
Beckhoff, Matthias
Beckhoff, Matthias,F

8.5

8.5

8

8.5

8.5

25

8.5

8.5

8

8.5

8.5

8

0

83.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Westfalen

171

25 25

8

8.33 25(

24
Viva Gold
San Amour I

14.03.2024
Jürgens, Vera
Jürgens, Vera,Heidep

8.5

8.5

8.5

8

9

25

8.5

9

8

8

8

7.5

0

82.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Oldenburg

181

26 23.5

8

8.33 25(

25
St. Emilion
Hofrath

23.04.2024
Nördtling, Boris
Nördtling, Boris,St.

9

8

8.5

8.5

8

24.5

8

8.5

8

8.5

8

8

0

82.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Hannover

162

26 24.5

8

8.17 24(

25
Escaneno
Quotenkönig

10.04.2024
Zumvenne-Koch, Ludge
Zumvenne-Koch, Ludge

8.5

8

8

8.5

8.5

24.5

8

8.5

7.5

9

9

8

0

82.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Westfalen

170

25 26

7.5

8.17 23.5(

27
So Perfect
Bonard de Charry

20.04.2024
Hüsker, Hendrik
Hüsker, Hendrik,Summ

8.5

7.5

9

8.5

8

25

8

8

8

8.5

8

8.5

0

82.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Hannover

164

25.5 25

8.5

8.33 23.5(

28
Sezuan
Floriscount

10.05.2024
Moormann, Frank
Moormann, Frank,Spic

8.5

8

8

8.5

7.5

24

8.5

8

8

9

8

8

0

82

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Hannover

145

24.5 25

8

8 24.5(

29
Total Diamond PS
Dankeschön

11.05.2024
Schwierking, Arndt
Schwierking, Arndt,T

8.5

8

7.5

8

8

23.5

8

8

8

8.5

8.5

8.5

0

81.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Westfalen

143

24 25.5

7.5

7.83 24(

30
V-Power
Morricone I

05.02.2024
Welsing, Philipp
Welsing, Philipp

8

8

8.5

8.5

8

24.5

8

8

8

8

8

8

0

80.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Westfalen

184

24.5 24

8

8.17 24(

31
Bon Bolero
San Amour

01.05.2024
Ender, Fanny
Ender, Fanny,Sweet B

8

7.5

8

8

8

24

8

8

7.5

8

8

8

0

79

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Oldenburg

154

24 24

8

8 23(

32
Selectric
Flashdance

16.04.2024
Koop, Carmen
Koop, Carmen,Starlet

8

7.5

8

8

8

23.5

8

8

8

8

7.5

7.5

0

78.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Westfalen

165

24 23

7.5

7.83 23.5(
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Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Bewegung Körperbau/3 Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
KNR

33
Excalibur
Bon Coeur

06.05.2024
Riehm, Bernd
Riehm, Bernd,Escada 

8.5

7.5

8

7.5

8

23

7

8

7.5

8

8

7.5

0

77.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
                        
Oldenburg

149

24.5 23.5

7.5

7.67 22(

www.cuxland-data.de 21.07.2024 17:32:15 Seite: 4 of 4


